
Marshville 2023 YOUTH Oct. 7, 2023

L.W Breakaway Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 99 99

2 Colton Artfitch 99 99

W. Breakaway Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Grover Williamson 99 99

2 Jut Morgan 99 99

3 Laken Linton 99 99

4 Ridge Hardwick 99 99

5 Raelyn Tucker 99 99

6 Tate Thomson 99 99

7 Delane Durden 99 99

L.W. Barrels Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 17.971 17.971 10

2 Remi Ratliff 21.104 21.104 9

3 Tizzy Thomson 28.048 28.048 8

4 Kaydence Peavy 30.172 30.172 7

5 Brady Hicks 45.038 45.038 6

6 Ella Claire Marshall 99 99

7 Jaci Glen Rodgers 99 99

8 Madelyn Gaston t/o 99 99

9 Bekah-Jane Davis 99 99

W. Barrels Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Raelyn Tucker 16.268 16.268 10

2 Remington Artfitch 17.717 17.717 9

3 Charleigh Malpass 17.771 17.771 8

4 Sophia Cobb 17.962 17.962 7

5 Lakelyn Dakota Hill 18.177 18.177 6

6 Blair Belk 18.783 18.783 5

7 Moriah Talley 18.792 18.792 4

8 Whaley Boozer 19.305 19.305 3

9 Paisley Braswell 19.501 19.501 2

10 Charley Morgan 20.729 20.729 1

11 Tilly Thomson 21.279 21.279

12 Delane Durden 16.707 5 21.707

13 McKenlee Hannah 17.089 5 22.089

14 Reid Hardwick 22.163 22.163

15 Campbell Dowling 17.667 5 22.667

16 Grover Williamson 23.112 23.112

17 Emma Peavy 24.132 24.132

18 Atley Alford 24.41 24.41

19 Scarlett Chapman 26.692 26.692

20 Mylah Joines 28.079 28.079

21 Piper-Jane Costin 41.791 41.791

22 Isabella Gaston t/o 99 99

23 Henley Boyd 99 99



Marshville 2023 YOUTH Oct. 7, 2023

L.W. Poles Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 25.62 25.62 10

2 Kaydence Peavy 34.803 34.803 9

3 Bekah-Jane Davis 45.966 45.966 8

4 Tizzy Thomson 41.353 5 46.353 7

5 Jaci Glen Rodgers 48.979 48.979 6

6 Ella Claire Marshall 99 99

7 Madelyn Gaston t/o 99 99

8 Remi Ratliff 99 99

9 Colton Artfitch 99 99

W. Poles Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Campbell Dowling 22.43 22.43 10

2 Moriah Talley 23.171 23.171 9

3 Remington Artfitch 26.863 26.863 8

4 Lakelyn Hill 23.932 5 28.932 7

5 Atley Alford 30.4 30.4 6

6 Charleigh Malpass 25.679 5 30.679 5

7 Blair Belk 27.076 5 32.076 4

8 Paisley Braswell 32.305 32.305 3

9 Raelyn Tucker 22.56 10 32.56 2

10 Delane Durden 23.403 10 33.403 1

11 Sophia Cobb 25.061 10 35.061

12 Charley Morgan 29.192 10 39.192

13 Mylah Joines 39.495 39.495

14 Scarlett Chapman 41.472 41.472

15 Piper-Jane Costin 51.096 51.096

16 Henley Boyd 65.552 65.552

17 Emma Peavy 99 99

18 Tilly Thomson 99 99

19 McKenlee Hannah 99 99

20 Isabella Gaston t/o 99 99

21 Grover Williamson 99 99

22 Reid Hardwick 99 99

L.W. Goat Undressing Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 12.667 12.667 10

2 Bekah-Jane Davis 13.338 13.338 9

3 Ella Claire Marshall 13.355 13.355 8

4 Garner Williamson 14.397 14.397 7

5 Kaydence Peavy 14.704 14.704 6

6 Colton Artfitch 14.971 14.971 5

7 Remi Ratliff 15.593 15.593 4

8 Tizzy Thomson 18.389 18.389 3

9 Henry Norment 20.63 20.63 2

10 Weston Artfitch 20.691 20.691 1

11 Brady Hicks 20.937 20.937
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12 Jaci Glen Rodgers 22.269 22.269

13 Madelyn Gaston t/o 99 99

0

W. Goats Tying Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 Raelyn Tucker 12.183 12.183 10

2 Sophia Cobb 12.801 12.801 9

3 Blair Belk 16.01 16.01 8

4 Laken Linton 16.434 16.434 7

5 Jut Morgan 16.485 16.485 6

6 Moriah Talley 16.489 16.489 5

7 Emma Peavy 17.992 17.992 4

8 Tate Thomson 18.811 18.811 3

9 Paisley Braswell 19.275 19.275 2

10 Mylah Joines 19.377 19.377 1

11 Delane Durden 21.029 21.029

12 McKenlee Hannah 21.065 21.065

13 Reid Hardwick 22.896 22.896

14 Scarlett Chapman 23.95 23.95

15 Remington Artfitch 24.206 24.206

16 Ridge Hardwick 24.241 24.241

17 Levi Davis 24.407 24.407

18 Henley Boyd 24.926 24.926

19 Campbell Dowling 99 99

20 Charley Morgan 99 99

21 Atley Alford 99 99

22 Grover Williamson 99 99

23 Isabella Gaston t/o 99 99

24 Tilly Thomson 99 99


